Publication date: 16-APR-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Lenovo 4X20M26278 adattatore e invertitore Interno 65 W Nero
Marchio : Lenovo Codice prodotto: 4X20M26278
Nome del prodotto : 4X20M26278
65W, USB-C, AC Adattatore, Nero
Lenovo 4X20M26278 adattatore e invertitore Interno 65 W Nero:
Questo adattatore di alimentazione CA (USB Type-C) da 65 W standard di Lenovo offre una ricarica
rapida ed efficiente ovunque: in ufficio, a casa o in movimento. Questo adattatore di alimentazione è
compatibile con i notebook e i tablet ThinkPad abilitati per USB-C. Voltaggio intelligente: la tecnologia PD
rileva automaticamente e fornisce 5 V/2 A, 9 V/2 A, 15 V/3 A o 20 V/3,25 A Testato e affidabile: testato,
affidabile e coperto da una garanzia limitata di un anno.
Lenovo 4X20M26278. Utilizzo: Computer portatile, Tipo alimentazione: Interno, Potenza in uscita: 65 W.
Colore del prodotto: Nero. Larghezza: 46 mm, Profondità: 108 mm, Altezza: 28,5 mm
Caratteristiche
Utilizzo * Computer portatile
Tipo alimentazione * Interno
Tipo di alimentazione AC-DC
Potenza in uscita * 65 W
Tensione di uscita regolabile
Design
Colore del prodotto * Nero
Dimensioni e peso
Larghezza 46 mm
Profondità 108 mm
Altezza 28,5 mm
Peso 220 g
Dati logistici
Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA) 85044095
Publication date: 16-APR-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
0191200521591
191200521591
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.